
Sailwave results for 2006 Farr 40 Pittwater Regatta - ROYAL PRINCE ALFRED YACHT CLUB

2006 Farr 40 Pittwater Regatta

ROYAL PRINCE ALFRED YACHT CLUB

Overall

Sailed:6, Discards:0, To count:6, Entries:8, Scoring system:Default scoring system

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total Nett
1st Sputnik 5868 Ivan Wheen 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 11.0 11.0
2nd Kokomo 8883 Lang Walker 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 17.0 17.0
3rd Black Snake 6508 Michael Milne 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 19.0 19.0
4th Rushcutter 5077 Don Telford 6.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 23.0 23.0
5th Quantum Racing 8887 Ray Roberts 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 25.0 25.0
6th White Cloud 40063 Brett Neill 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 34.0 34.0
7th Revolution Edake 51408 Jeff Carter 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 42.0 42.0
8th Impi 6024 Ivan Resnekov 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.0 45.0

 
Race 1

Start:Race 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11.48, Distance:6nm, 
Course:4, Wind dir:065, Ave wind:7 knots 

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Elapsed BCE Nett
1 Kokomo 8883 Lang Walker 1.05.27 0.00.00 1.0 
2 Sputnik 5868 Ivan Wheen 1.07.13 0.01.46 2.0 
3 Quantum Racing 8887 Ray Roberts 1.07.24 0.01.57 3.0 
4 White Cloud 40063 Brett Neill 1.07.43 0.02.16 4.0 
5 Black Snake 6508 Michael Milne 1.08.03 0.02.36 5.0 
6 Rushcutter 5077 Don Telford 1.08.13 0.02.46 6.0 
7 Revolution Edake 51408 Jeff Carter 1.09.11 0.03.44 7.0 
8 Impi 6024 Ivan Resnekov 1.09.49 0.04.22 8.0 

 
Race 2

Start:Race 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13.38, Distance:5.6nm, 
Course:4, Wind dir:065, Ave wind:7 knots 

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Elapsed BCE Nett
1 Rushcutter 5077 Don Telford 1.03.56 0.00.00 1.0 
2 Sputnik 5868 Ivan Wheen 1.04.03 0.00.07 2.0 
3 Kokomo 8883 Lang Walker 1.04.44 0.00.48 3.0 
4 Quantum Racing 8887 Ray Roberts 1.04.48 0.00.52 4.0 
5 Black Snake 6508 Michael Milne 1.05.06 0.01.10 5.0 
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6 White Cloud 40063 Brett Neill 1.05.14 0.01.18 6.0 
7 Revolution Edake 51408 Jeff Carter 1.05.30 0.01.34 7.0 
8 Impi 6024 Ivan Resnekov 1.06.18 0.02.22 8.0 

 
Race 3

Start:Race 3, Finishes:Finish time, Time:15.25, Distance:5.6nm, 
Course:4, Wind dir:090, Ave wind:12 knots 

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Elapsed BCE Nett
1 Sputnik 5868 Ivan Wheen 0.55.05 0.00.00 1.0 
2 Rushcutter 5077 Don Telford 0.55.25 0.00.20 2.0 
3 Quantum Racing 8887 Ray Roberts 0.55.44 0.00.39 3.0 
4 Black Snake 6508 Michael Milne 0.55.56 0.00.51 4.0 
5 Kokomo 8883 Lang Walker 0.56.30 0.01.25 5.0 
6 White Cloud 40063 Brett Neill 0.56.39 0.01.34 6.0 
7 Impi 6024 Ivan Resnekov 0.57.55 0.02.50 7.0 
8 Revolution Edake 51408 Jeff Carter 0.58.24 0.03.19 8.0 

 
Race 4

Start:Race 4, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11.15, Distance:4.8nm, 
Course:4, Wind dir:065, Ave wind:8 knots 

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Elapsed BCE Nett
1 Black Snake 6508 Michael Milne 0.54.15 0.00.00 1.0 
2 Sputnik 5868 Ivan Wheen 0.54.41 0.00.26 2.0 
3 Rushcutter 5077 Don Telford 0.54.44 0.00.29 3.0 
4 Kokomo 8883 Lang Walker 0.54.55 0.00.40 4.0 
5 White Cloud 40063 Brett Neill 0.55.17 0.01.02 5.0 
6 Quantum Racing 8887 Ray Roberts 0.55.20 0.01.05 6.0 
7 Revolution Edake 51408 Jeff Carter 0.56.09 0.01.54 7.0 
8 Impi 6024 Ivan Resnekov 0.56.23 0.02.08 8.0 

 
Race 5

Start:Race 5, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12.35, Distance:4.8nm, 
Course:4, Wind dir:050, Ave wind:11 knots 

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Elapsed BCE Nett
1 Sputnik 5868 Ivan Wheen 0.50.15 0.00.00 1.0 
2 Black Snake 6508 Michael Milne 0.50.57 0.00.42 2.0 
3 Kokomo 8883 Lang Walker 0.51.01 0.00.46 3.0 
4 Quantum Racing 8887 Ray Roberts 0.51.06 0.00.51 4.0 
5 White Cloud 40063 Brett Neill 0.51.17 0.01.02 5.0 
6 Rushcutter 5077 Don Telford 0.51.33 0.01.18 6.0 
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7 Impi 6024 Ivan Resnekov 0.52.20 0.02.05 7.0 
8 Revolution Edake 51408 Jeff Carter 0.52.49 0.02.34 8.0 

 
Race 6

Start:Race 6, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13.50, Distance:4.8nm, 
Course:4, Wind dir:070, Ave wind:9.5 knots 

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Elapsed BCE Nett
1 Kokomo 8883 Lang Walker 0.56.22 0.00.00 1.0 
2 Black Snake 6508 Michael Milne 0.56.26 0.00.04 2.0 
3 Sputnik 5868 Ivan Wheen 0.56.27 0.00.05 3.0 
4 Rushcutter 5077 Don Telford 0.56.41 0.00.19 5.0 
4 Quantum Racing 8887 Ray Roberts 0.56.41 0.00.19 5.0 
4 Revolution Edake 51408 Jeff Carter 0.56.41 0.00.19 5.0 
7 Impi 6024 Ivan Resnekov 0.57.09 0.00.47 7.0 
8 White Cloud 40063 Brett Neill 0.57.30 0.01.08 8.0 

 

www.rpayc.com.au www.farr40.org 
Sailwave Scoring Software 1.94 Build 17 

www.sailwave.com
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